Caution: Refer to Terminal Block Accessories Compatibility
All terminal blocks are certified with its compatible accessories. See complete information in "Technical Data Sheet"
JB10 Jumper Bars
Terminal Blocks Accessories
Features and Benefits
Facilitate & secure your jumper bar assembly process:
- Screwless mounting,
- Pre-cut poles for various circuits configurations,

10 poles JB10-10 1SNK 910 310 R0000 20 24.00
JB10 Accessories
Description Type Order Code Pack(ing) Weight
pieces g (1 pce)
1 Circuit Separators Dark Grey CS 1SNK 900 101 R0000 20 0.20
JB10 Mounting Instructions
Caution:
use of cut jumper bars is not allowed in
Explosive atmospheres,
- Jumper bar with cut extremities:
when mounted on feed-through or
ground terminal blocks: the circuit
separator CS must be installed on the
cut side,
- Jumper bar with cut poles:
for alternated jumpering between
terminal blocks.
Technical Datasheet
1SNK 160 031 D0201
Catalogue Page
1SNK 160 031 S0201
1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for entrelec manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
023103024  023000107  1SNK505310R0000  017322627  011762822  016511417  016340320  1SNK516020R0000  023300421
1SNK510010R0000  018731214  011870703  010500220  011511607  023300227  016049626  017666704  1SNK508411R0000  023300320
016548827  023300001  012511813  017301610  011546820  010500127